
Reg No 

9173700 
91736615 

91736616 

91736619 

91736620 

91736621 

91736622 

91736627 

91736628 

91736632 

91736633 

91736635 

Karnataka People's Eucation Society's 

91736623 BHAGYASHREE LAXMAN BELAGUMPI 

91736638 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

91736625 SHARANKUMAR SABANNA 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

91736626 SHIVAKUMAR SHARANAPPA RAGI 

91736640 

B.Com ViTH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET MAY/JUNE-2018-19 

91736641 

Name of students 

91736643 

SANTHOSH MOTIRAM 

91736645 

MALLIKARJUN TIPPANNADEGALAMADI 

91736646 

AKASH RAJAKUMAR DHANNURE 

91736629 HUSAIN REVANASIDDAPPA DODIKOL 

91736647 

DIKSHA SHIVAKUMAR 

91736631 PRAKASH KALASAPPA MANTAGI 

PRASHANTH KESHAV TALWAR 

LAKSHMIKANT SIDRAM MANE 
VIVEKANAND RAMANNA MAYUR 

SHREESHAIUETTEPPA YARGAL 

91736636 ASHALATA DATTAPPA NYAMAN 

MALAPPA CHANDRAKANTH 

91736637 AMARESH SHIVAPUTRA HUGAR 

UMESH CHANDRAKANT SONAR 

91736639 NAGNATH BHEEMASHANKAR DANDI 

RATNAMMA SHIVAJI 

HANUMANTHRAYA YANKANNA 

MANJUNATH ARJUNAPPA TELKAR 

UDAYKUMAR CHANDRASHA DODDAMANI 

SAYABANNA PARAMESHWAR HAVNOOR 

MITHUN PUNSING JADHAV 

SHIVAKUMAR GURLINGAPPA 

MALAPPA SHIVAPPA 

SUNIL KRISHNA KANCHAGAR 

Gender |Category 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-SAMAGAR 
3(A)-REDDY 

SC-HOLEYA 

C-1 TALWAR 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-SAMAGAR 

CAT-I 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(A)-KURUBA 

2(A)-KURUBA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

ST 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(A)-HUGAR 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

C-1 KABBALIGA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

2(A)-KANCHGAR FAIL 



Reg No 

91736691 

91736693 

91736694 

91736696 

91736697 

91736698 

91736704 

91736709 

91736710 

91736711 

91736712 

91736699 MALASHREE SHIVALINGAPPA OGE 

91736713 

91736701 PRIYANKA BALARAM CHAVAN 

Karnataka people's Education Society's 

91736703 SHIVAPPA HULEPPA GOUDAGONDA 

91736716 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

91736717 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

917367 18 

Name of students 

91736719 

SHREESHAIL SOMANNA SAKKARGI 

91736707 SHRUTI RAMCHANDRA 

91736720 

ULLASH BALWANT MUKARMBI 

91736708 SUNITA SHIVARAYA 

91736725 

KAJAL LALAPPA MALAGE 

UMESHKUMAR SHARANAPPA HOSAMANI 

SHIVARAJ LAKKANNA TALAKERI 

MALLIKARJUN HANAMANTHRAYA PUJARI 

REVANASIDDAPPA SHIVALING 

GOUDAGOUND 

91736714 PRABHULING BHIMANNA ANGANALLI 

NARESH WALU 

GOUSAHMAD BAVASAB INAMDAR 

SHARANKUMAR DATTU GUTTEDAR 

MANJUNATH NINGAPPA TOTAD 

SWATI TEJURAY DODDAMANI 

HANAMANTH BASAPPA DODDAMANI 

ANAND ROOPSING PAWAR 

SIDDANNA AYYANNA GOSAL 

AMBRISH MALAKANNA BELGUMPI 

BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA HELAVAR 

ASHOK NAGINDRA KANNI 

91736726 SHARAN KUMAR SURYAKANT KUKUMKAR 

SHRUTI SIDDARAM NADAGERI 91736728 

91736729 SUREKHA RAMESH UPADHAYA 

GenderCategory 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE SC-MADIGA 

MALE 

FEMALE SC-MADIGA 

MALE 

MALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

MALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

MALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

MALE 

SC-MADIGA 

2(A)-KURUBA 

FEMALE 

2(A)-KURUBA 

SC-LAM BANI 

2(A)-KURUBA 

2(A)-KURUBA 

MALE SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAMBANI 

2(B)-MUSLIM 

2(A)-ELIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

ST-BEDAR 

SC-SAMAGAR 

C-1 HELAVA 

2(A)-DEVANG 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MANGA GARODY 

Result 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 



Reg No 

91736648 

91736650 

91736651 

91736652 

91736654 

91736655 

91736657 

91736664 

91736665 

91736666 

91736667 

91736673 

91736675 

91736677 

91736661 PRATAP SINGH DASHARATH 

91736678 

91736679 

91736680 

91736681 

91736682 

91736683 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

91736685 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

91736687 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

91736689 

91736669 PRAKASH KAILASH GAYAKAWAD 

91736690 

Name of students 

SANTHOSH SANGANNA 

91736671 LOKESH SHANTMALLAPPA TOTNALLI 

PREMKUMAR MALLANNA POOJARI 

RAVINDRA HEERASING JADHAV 

ANJANEYA BASAVARAJ KUMBAR 

AJIT TUKARAM RATHOD 

AMAR RAKESH 

91736676 AKASH CHANDRAKANT MELINKERI 

HANAMANTRAY SIDDARAM KALABURGI 

SUNIL MALLAPPA HARALAYYA 

SHIVAKUMAR RAMESH AADE 

VAJANATH PANDU PAWAR 

ASHWINI ASHOK KAMBLE 

SARITA BHEEMRAO RATHOD 

CHOLAPPA BASAPPA DASAR 

GEETA SHIVARAYA HOSMANI 

PRASHANT SHIVAJI MORE 

SUVARNA AMRUT KHOMBIN 

GIRIJA SHIVARAYA HOSMANI 

JAGADEVI SANJUKUMAR AIALAPURE 

RAHUL RAMESH CHAVAN 

AJAY BABU 

SATISH MALLIKARJUN CHINNA 

KALYANI IRANNA HUGAR 

PRAKASH CHANDRAPPA 

PRABHAKAR THAKRU JADHAV 

Gender Category 
MALE SC-MADIGA 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

2(A)-KURUBA 

MALE 

SC-LAM BANI 

MALE 

2(A)-KUMBAR 

MALE 

SC-LAM BANI 

MALE 

SC-HOLEYA 

3(B)-LINGAYAT 

2(A) RAJPUT 

SC-SAMAGAR 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-LAMBANI 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

FEMALE SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

MALE SC-LAMBANI 

3(B)-MARATH 

2(A)-IDIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(A)-HUGAR 

CAT-I 

SC-LAMBANI 

Result 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 



91715015 

91715017 

91715018 

91715019 

91715020 

91715021 

91715024 

91715025 

91715043 

91715044 

91715045 

91715106 

91715110 

91715111 

91715112 

91715113 

91715114 

91715123 

91715505 

91715507 

91715508 

91715509 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

SACHIN SHANTAPPA KOCHI 

MALVIKA MAREPPA KAWVALAGA 
MALASHREE SURESH TADAPALLI 

PRIYA HANAMANT MUDADDGI 

NEELKANTH BHEEMSHA KHANDOLKAR 

SHREEDEVI RAVINDRANATH HANGANALLI 

RAKESH TARASINGH CHAVAN 

UMASHREE NAGENDRA TELGUR 

VIJAYALAXMI SAYABANNA DODAMANI 

VISHWARAJ MALLESHAPPA KORA8A 

ARJUNA MALLAPPA HALA800 

SHRIKANTH SURESH TADAPALLI 

MANSING MOHAN PAWAR 

SAGAR CHANDRAKANT SINGE 

AMBIKA BABURAYA KAMBLE 

JALIL ALLUDIN PATEL 

REVATHI LOHIT BADIGER 

SACHIN KALYANI OGE 

SITA RAMSINGH RATHOD 

MALLIKARJUN BASAVARAJ BELAMGI 

ANIL SHAN KAR CHAVAN 

MANIKESHWARI RUKKAPPA SAMGAR 

917174434 NITESH MAREPPA DODDAMANI 

PRINCIPAL 
Dr. AMBED6AR COLLEGE 

OF ARTS & COM MERCE 

GULBARGA 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FFEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

SC-HO LEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-MA DIGA 

SC-HOLEYA 
SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

3(8)-LINGAYAT 

C-KABBALIGA 

SC-MADIGA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

2(B)-MUSLIM 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAMBANI 

SC-HOLEYA 

SC-LAM BANI 

SC-SAMAGAR 

SC-HOLEYA 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Registrar ¾valuation) 
Gulbarga University, 
Kalaburagi -385106. 
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